

August 12, 2023

To, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400001 BSE Scrip Code: 532749	To, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 NSE Symbol: ALLCARGO
--	---

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement pertaining to un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2023

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, attached herewith the copies of advertisement published in newspapers viz. The Free Press Journal (English) and Navshakti (Marathi) on August 12, 2023 pertaining to un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2023.

The aforesaid information shall be made available on the Company's website at www.allcargologistics.com

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For **Allcargo Logistics Limited**

Devanand Mojdra
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a

NOTICE

Take notice that Late Shri. Sameer Inayat Kapasi, joint member of NEW MONALISA CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD., having address-Sri John Baptist Road, Bandra West, Mumbai - 400 050 and holding flat No.64 of the building of the society, died intestate on 23rd Sept., 2012. Mr. Inayat Kapasi being the sole surviving legal heir and co-owner, on basis of Indemnity Bond in prescribed format has applied for deletion of name of deceased member and transmission of interest in the said flat to him.

The society hereby invites claims or objections from the heir/s or other claimants / objector or objectors to the transmission of the said shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital / property of the Society within a period of fifteen Days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other in support of his/her/ their claims/ objections, to be delivered at the aforesaid address of the Society. If no claims are received within prescribed period, it shall be construed that the same has been waived. The claims/objections, if any, received by the Society shall be dealt with as provided under the bye-laws of the society. Bye-laws of the Society can be inspected with prior written appointment with the Secretary.

For and on behalf of
New Monalisa Co-op. Housing Society Ltd.
Hon Secretary

Place : Mumbai - 400 050.
Date : 12th August, 2023.

PUBLIC NOTICE

Shri T. A. Josy and Mrs. Mariamma Josy joint members of Sterling Avenue Co-op. Housing Society Ltd., Off Link Road, Kandarpada, Dahisar (West), Mumbai-400068 holding shares bearing Dist. Nos. 086 to 090 and Flat No. A 404 expired on 14.04.2021 and 07.05.2021 respectively without making any nomination. One of their Daughters Mrs. Elizabeth Rogin also expired on 5.5.2021. Their Daughter Mrs. Mariamma Jacob who claims to be one of their surviving legal heirs made application to the Society for her admission to the membership of the Society as Provisional Member in place of the said deceased members. Claims and objections, if any, are invited by the said Society against the proposed transmission. The same should be lodged either with the Hon. Secretary of the said Society or at the office of Shri P. C. Thomas, Advocate High Court, Shop No. 10A, Shop No. 10A, Estee Apartments, Saibaba Nagar, Borivli (West), Mumbai-400 092 within 14 days, with supporting documents, if any, failing which needful will be done.

Sd/-
(P. C. THOMAS)
ADVOCATE HIGH COURT
Place : Mumbai
Date : 11.08.2023

DAIKAFIL

CHEMICALS INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office : E-4, M.I.D.C., Tarapur, Dist-Palghar, Maharashtra - 401506
CIN NO : L24114MH1992PLC067309

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2023
(Amount in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended				Year Ended 31.03.2023	
		30.06.2023		31.03.2023			
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited		
1	Total income from operations	17.48	11.36	75.50	111.03		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-45.63	-84.39	-84.25	-266.89		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-45.63	-84.39	-84.25	-266.89		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-43.28	-62.21	-83.70	-240.74		
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)	-43.28	-62.21	-83.70	-240.75		
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00		
7	Earnings per share (EPS) (not annualised) (a) Basic (in Rs.) (b) Diluted (in Rs.)	-0.72 -0.72	-1.04 -1.04	-1.40 -1.40	-4.01 -4.01		

NOTES:
1 The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on August 11, 2023, and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 11, 2023.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website (www.daikafil.com)

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Date: 11th August, 2023
Director

Place: Mumbai

TAVERNIER RESOURCES LIMITED

Registered Office: Unit-1, Plot No. 42, Deonar Ancillary Industrial Estate, Near Maneesh Pharma, Deonar Mumbai - 400 043
Contact No.: 8879382912 Email: info@tavernier.com, investors@tavernier.com, Website: www.tavernier.com .
CIN: L51909MH1994PLC193901

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023
(Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year Ended 31.03.2023	
		30.06.2023		31.03.2023			
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited		
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	142.34	0.42	81.58	340.46		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from ordinary activities (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1.66)	(12.83)	(2.44)	(11.51)		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional / extraordinary items)	(1.66)	(12.83)	(2.44)	(11.51)		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional / extraordinary items)	(10.33)	(13.09)	(2.44)	(11.77)		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	-	-	-	-		
6	Equity Share Capital	597.90	597.90	597.90	597.90		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-		
8	Basic and Diluted Earnings per equity share (in Rs.) *	(0.17)	(0.22)	(0.04)	(0.20)		

* Figures for Quarter ended are not annualised
Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.tavernier.com
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board at their respective meeting held on August 11th 2023.

For TAVERNIER RESOURCES LIMITED
sd/-
Sudhir Nahata
Managing Director

Date : 11th August, 2023
Place : Mumbai

Dinanath Associates

Advocates

Chamber: 311, SaiKrupa, Anant Kanekar Marg, Opp. Bandra Court, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 Office: 2, Shraddha View, Yashwant Nagar, Vakola, Santacruz (E), Mumbai 400 055
Tel: 26473477 Cell: 9820973573
Email :
dinanath27@rediffmail.com, dinanath27@gmail.com

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the public in general that our clients are desirous of purchasing free from all encumbrances subject to marketability of title from M/S. AVERY INDIA LIMITED having its registered, address at Plot nos. 50-59, Sector 25, Ballabhgarh, Faridabad, Haryana, 121004, all that Flat No.27, along with garage No. 6 admeasuring 773 sq. fts. carpet area situated on the 7th floor of the Building known as Bandra Gulab of BANDRA GULAB CHS LTD., being and situated at Carter Road, Near Starbucks, Bandra West, Mumbai - 400050 being lying on Plot of Land bearing C.T.S. No.1571-B of Village Bandra, Taluka - Andheri, Mumbai Suburban District more particularly described in the schedule hereunder written.

Any person/ Bank/ Financial institutions having any claim right or interest of whatsoever nature over the above property or any part thereof by way of tenancy, mortgage, gift, attachments, easements, liens, lease or otherwise they may lodge their claims, if any in writing to the undersigned, substantiated by documents, within a period of 15 days from the date of publication of this notice failing which the sale of the schedule property shall be completed without reference to any such claim and the same, if any, will be considered as waived and shall not be binding on our client thereafter.

SCHEDULE

All that premises being at Flat No.27, along with garage No. 6 admeasuring 773 sq. fts. carpet area, 7th Floor in the building known as "Bandra Gulab" in the Society known as "BANDRA GULAB CHS LTD" Bearing Share Certificate No. 14, Distinctive Nos. 66 to 70 and Share Certificate dtd. 18.12.1978, Distinctive Nos. 101 to 105 situated at Carter Road, Near Starbucks, Bandra West, Mumbai - 400050 being lying on Plot of Land bearing C.T.S. No.1571-B of Village Bandra, Taluka-Andheri, Mumbai Suburban District.

Sd/-
Dinanath Associates
Advocate
311, SaiKrupa, Anant Kanekar Marg, opp. Bandra Court, Bandra (East), 9820973573

Patanjali Foods Limited

(Formerly known as Ruchi Soya Industries Limited)
CIN: L15140MH1986PLC038536
Regd. Office: 616, Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai -400021

Un-audited Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023
(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2023 (unaudited)	30.06.2022 (unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	7,76,710.09	7,21,096.86	31,52,465.60
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11,950.24	33,247.30	1,17,896.13
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11,950.24	33,247.30	1,17,896.13
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,775.11	24,125.89	88,644.11
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8,640.49	23,638.34	88,204.81
6	Equity Share Capital	7,238.37	7,238.37	7,238.37
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	9,77,418.30
8a.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (before extraordinary and exceptional items)- 1. Basic : 2. Diluted :	2.42* 2.42*	6.72* 6.72*	24.54 24.54
8b.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (after extraordinary and exceptional items)- 1. Basic : 2. Diluted :	2.42* 2.42*	6.72* 6.72*	24.54 24.54

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company- www.patanjalifoods.com and on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

Place : Hardwar
Date : August 11, 2023

For and On Behalf of Board of Directors
Ram Bharat
Managing Director

WINMORE LEASING & HOLDINGS LTD

Regd. Office: Ashiana 69-C, Bhulabhai Desai Road, Mumbai - 400 026 Tel. No.: 022-23686618
E-mail Id: ho@hawcoindia.com CIN No.: L67120MH1984PLC272432;
Website: www.winmoreleasingandholdings.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2023
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
	3 months ended 30/06/2023	3 months ended 30/06/2022	3 months ended 30/06/2023	3 months ended 30/06/2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited and Restated (Refer note 2)
Total income from operations	5.82	1.61	2,020.98	2,646.61
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.38	(0.95)	429.43	451.53
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.38	(0.95)	429.43	451.53
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.86	0.25	452.73	452.73
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	68.30	3.35	428.91	455.82
Equity Share Capital	99.89	99.89	99.89	99.89
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.09	0.02	42.94	45.32

Note:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites http://www.mseil.in/index.aspx and on the Company's website www.winmoreleasingandholdings.com
2) The Scheme of Amalgamation ("Scheme") between the Company's subsidiary company viz. West Pioneer Properties (India) Private Limited and Company's step down subsidiary company viz. Westfield Entertainment Private Limited, has been Approved by the Regional Director, Western Region, Ministry of Corporate Affairs vide its order dated December 19, 2022, which has become effective on 19th June 2023. The effect of the said Scheme has, accordingly, been accounted for in the current quarter ended 30th June 2023. The figures of previous quarter has been restated to give effect of the scheme.

ALLCARGO LOGISTICS LIMITED

(CIN: L63010MH2004PLC073508)
Regd. Off.: 6th Floor, Allcargo House, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai - 400 098.
Tel No.: +91 22 6679 8100
Website: www.allcargologistics.com Email: investor.relations@allcargologistics.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023
(₹ in Lakhs except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended June 30, 2023 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2022 (Un-Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 Audited	Quarter ended June 30, 2023 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2022 (Un-Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	57,142	91,897	2,81,763	3,29,089	5,48,974	18,11,543
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	21,226	4,481	22,009	4,953	31,302	85,817
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	22,748	7,264	25,996	16,124	34,501	89,534
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items) but after share of profits from associates and joint ventures	19,826	5,666	20,263	11,894	26,021	65,321
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	19,807	6,468	21,238	10,995	24,251	72,440
7	Equity Share Capital	4,914	4,914	4,914	4,914	4,914	4,914
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	98,140	-	-	2,76,507
9	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each) For continuing and discontinued operations 1. Basic : 2. Diluted:	8.07 8.07	2.34 2.34	8.28 8.28	4.99 4.99	9.93 9.93	25.62 25.62

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Company at www.allcargologistics.com and website of BSE Limited at https://www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at https://www.nseindia.com
2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their Meetings held on August 10, 2023.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Allcargo Logistics Limited
Sd/-
Shashi Kiran Shetty
Founder & Executive Chairman
(DIN:00012754)

Date: August 11, 2023
Place: Mumbai

MARGO FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L85910MH1991PLC080534
Regd. Office : Office No. 3, Plot No. 206, Village Ate, Kumbhoj Road, Taluka: Hatkanangale, Dist. Kolhapur 416108 Maharashtra
Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, 15/76, Old Rajlinder Nagar, New Delhi-110080

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2023
(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year Ended 31/03/2023	
		30/06/2023		30/06/2022			
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited		
1	Total Income	16.27	13.33	3.28	59.77		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax	7.08	8.87	(8.91)	(35.32)		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	7.12	1.42	(8.64)	(57.32)		
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,143.01	(954.24)	(1,289.47)	(1,846.93)		
5	Equity Share Capital	457.00	457.00	457.00	457.00		
6	Other Equity as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	5,365.38	-	5,365.38		
7	Earnings per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic : Diluted :	0.16 0.16	0.03 0.03	(0.19) (0.19)	(1.25) (1.25)		

Notes: The above is an extract of unaudited of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 which have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Director at their meeting held on 10th August, 2023, subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the company and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Result are available on the website of the Company at www.margofinance.com and also be assessed on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com

For MARGO FINANCE LIMITED
Anil Kumar Jain
Chairman
DIN: 00086106

Place : Mumbai
Date : 10th August, 2023

W. H. BRADY & COMPANY LIMITED

CIN No: L17110MH1913PLC000367
Registered Office : "Brady House", 4th Floor, 12-14 Veer Nariman Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001.
Tel.: (022) - 22048361-65 Fax : (022) - 22041855, E-mail : bradys@mtnl.net.in Website : www.whbrady.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023
(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited (Refer Note 4)	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited (Refer Note 5)	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operation	1,110.25	704.29	609.26	2,732.48	1,981.07	1,928.10	1,797.50	7607.76
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	216.71	19.80	46.33	238.23	458.44	233.48	182.76	928.44
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	216.71	19.80	46.33	238.23	458.44	233.48	156.80	902.48
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	145.82	28.47	29.16	204.78	323.13	179.74	108.89	684.3
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	155.08	42.90	(19.73)	151.15	332.39	192.36	60.00	628.86
6	Equity Share Capital	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	3,742.66	0	0	0	4803.42
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations) - Basic (in Rs.) Diluted (in Rs.)	5.72 5.72	1.12 1.12	1.14 1.14	8.03 8.03	12.67 12.67	7.05 7.05	4.27 4.27	26.84 26.84

NOTES:
(i) The above Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 ("Financial Results") results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
(ii) The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on August 11, 2023.
(iii) The above Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.whbrady.in).
(iv) The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 are derived after taking into account the unaudited financial information for the period of nine months ended December 31, 2022.
(v) Earnings per share are not annualised except for the year ended March 31, 2023.
(vi) Previous Period's figures have been regrouped/restated wherever considered necessary, to conform to current period classification.

For W. H. Brady & Co. Ltd.
Sd/-
Pavan G Morarka
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00174796

Place: Mumbai
Date : 11.08.2023

SUNDARAM MULTI PAP LIMITED

CIN: L21098MH1995PLC086337
RO: 5/6 Papa Industrial Estate, Suren Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093
Tel: 022 67602200 Fax: (91-22) 67602244 E-mail ID: info@sundaramgroups.in
Website: www.sundaramgroups.in

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30-06-2023
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-06-2023	31-03-2023	
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	4,234.69	4,339.03	2,672.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities (before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.93	184.25	322.95
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(82.66)	(111.82)	322.95
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(82.66)	(107.36)	322.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period(after tax)]	(83.28)	(92.23)	322.33
6	Equity Share Capital	4,738.78	4,738.78	4,738.78
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	5,031.51
8	Earnings per equity share (for discontinued & continuing operations) (of ₹ 1/- each) Basic : (in Rs.) Diluted: (in Rs.)	(0.02) (0.02)	(0.02) (0.02)	0.07 0.05

Note:
1. The above results were reviewed and recomed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 11, 2023
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of Standalone Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and the same is also available on the website of the Company at www.sundaramgroups.in

For Sundaram Multi Pap Limited
sd/-
Amrut P. Shah
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00033120

Date: 11.08.2022
Place: Mumbai

FUTURE MARKET NETWORKS LIMITED									
CIN: L45400MH2008PLC179914 Registered Office: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off. Jogeshwari - Vikhrol Link Road, Jogeshwari East, Mumbai - 400060 Email : info.fmn@futuregroup.in Tel: 022-40685603 Fax - 022 40685773 website : www.fmn.co.in									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023									
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended (Audited)	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended (Audited)	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended (Audited)	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended (Audited)
		June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,890.53	2,374.27	2,169.37	8,682.26	2,239.94	2,522.12	2,309.84	8,240.18
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,201.57	(1,318.51)	550.08	(118.03)	1,184.03	383.24	617.86	1,768.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,201.57	(3,409.76)	550.08	(2,209.27)	1,215.62	761.31	648.77	144.07
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	874.08	(4,201.57)	470.81	(3,181.81)	885.17	(2,235.86)	683.72	(934.54)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	874.08	(4,221.55)	470.81	(3,181.58)	885.17	(2,255.64)	563.72	(954.52)
6	Equity Share Capital	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(1,603.83)	-	-	-	(2,472.35)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)	1.52	(7.30)	0.82	(5.49)	1.61	(3.76)	0.96	(1.57)
	1. Basic:	1.52	(7.30)	0.82	(5.49)	1.61	(3.76)	0.96	(1.57)
	2. Diluted:	1.52	(7.30)	0.82	(5.49)	1.61	(3.76)	0.96	(1.57)

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at www.fmn.co.in.

By Order
For Future Market Networks Limited
Shreshth Mishra
Whole-Time Director
DIN: 01641532

Date: August 11, 2023
Place: Mumbai

ऑलकार्गो लॉजिस्टिक्स लिमिटेड									
(सी आयएन : एल६३०१०एमएच२००४पीएलसी०७३५०८) नोंद. कार्यालय : ६था मजला, ऑलकार्गो हाऊस, सीएसटी रोड, कलिना, सांताक्रुझ (पू.) मुंबई-४०० ०१८ फोन क्र.: +९१ २२ ६६७९ ८१०० वेबसाईट: www.allcargologistics.com, ईमेल: investor.relations@allcargologistics.com									
३० जून, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाहीकरिता अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा									
अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त				एकत्रित			
		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही
		३० जून, २०२३	३० जून, २०२२	३१ मार्च, २०२३	३० जून, २०२३	३० जून, २०२२	३० जून, २०२२	३१ मार्च, २०२३	३१ मार्च, २०२३
		(अलेखापरिक्षित)	(अलेखापरिक्षित)	लेखापरिक्षित	(अलेखापरिक्षित)	(अलेखापरिक्षित)	(अलेखापरिक्षित)	लेखापरिक्षित	(लेखापरिक्षित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	५७,१४२	९१,८१७	२,८१,७६३	३,२९,०८९	५,४८,२७४	१८,१९,५४३	१८,१९,५४३	१८,१९,५४३
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (कर आणि अपवादाल्पक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपर्यंत)	२१,२२६	४,४८१	२२,००९	४,९५३	३९,३०२	८९,८१७	८९,८१७	८९,८१७
३	कालावधीकरिता करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा (अपवादाल्पक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपर्यंत)	२२,७४८	७,२६४	२५,९२६	१६,१२४	३४,५०९	८९,८१७	८९,८१७	८९,८१७
४	करपरचात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (अपवादाल्पक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपर्यंत) परंतु सहयोगी व संयुक्त उपक्रमाच्या नफ्याच्या हिश्यानंतर	१९,८२६	५,६६६	२०,२६३	११,८९४	२६,०२९	६५,३२९	६५,३२९	६५,३२९
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा (करपरचात) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपरचात) समाविष्ट)	१९,८०७	६,४६८	२१,२३८	१०,९९४	२४,२५९	७२,४४०	७२,४४०	७२,४४०
६	समभाग भांडवल	४,९९४	४,९९४	४,९९४	४,९९४	४,९९४	४,९९४	४,९९४	४,९९४
७	राखंड (पुनर्मूल्यंकीत राखंड वगळून)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
८	प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती (दरमिती मूल्य रु. २/- प्रत्येकी) (अखंडित आणि खंडित कामकासासाठी)	८.०७	२.३४	८.२८	४.९९	९.९३	२५.६२	२५.६२	२५.६२
९	मूलभूत	८.०७	२.३४	८.२८	४.९९	९.९३	२५.६२	२५.६२	२५.६२
१०	सौम्यकृत	८.०७	२.३४	८.२८	४.९९	९.९३	२५.६२	२५.६२	२५.६२

टिप्पणी:
१. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अदर डिस्कलोजर रेग्युलेशन) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या ३० जून, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. अलेखापरिक्षित तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.allcargologistics.com आणि बीएसई लिमिटेड ची वेबसाईट <https://www.bseindia.com> आणि नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड ची वेबसाईट <https://www.nseindia.com> वर उपलब्ध आहे.
२. वरील निष्कर्षांचे विवरण १० ऑगस्ट, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या संबंधित बैठकांमध्ये लेखापरिक्षण समितीने पुनर्विचिरीत केले आणि संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर केले.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि सादरी ऑलकार्गो लॉजिस्टिक्स लिमिटेड सही / -
शशी किरण शेठ्टी
संस्थापक आणि कार्यकारी अध्यक्ष
(सी आयएन : ०००१२७५२)

दिनांक : ११ ऑगस्ट, २०२३
ठिकाण : मुंबई

NYKAA

FSN E-COMMERCE VENTURES LIMITED

CIN: L32600MH2012PLC230136
Regd. Office: 104, Vasan Udyog Bhevan, Sun Mill Compound, Talsi Pipe Road, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013.
Website: www.nykkaa.com, Email Id: investor-relation@nykkaa.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

(Rs In Million, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2023	Quarter ended March 31, 2023	Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Year ended March 31, 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	14,285.45	13,114.62	11,587.84	51,740.13
2	Profit before tax	97.19	86.28	83.40	383.95
3	Profit after tax	64.56	42.75	56.87	248.21
4	Share In loss of associate	(10.31)	(20.00)	(8.77)	(38.80)
5	Profit for the period	54.25	22.75	50.10	209.81
6	Total Comprehensive Income	56.40	19.91	45.84	211.18
7	Paid-up equity share capital	2,852.85	2,852.45	474.25	2,852.45
	Face value (In Re)	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
8	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year				10,927.65
9	Earnings per equity share of face value of Re 1/- each (not annualised for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023, March 31, 2023 / June 30, 2022)				
	Basic (In Re)	0.02	0.01	0.02	0.07
	Diluted (In Re)	0.02	0.01	0.02	0.07

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on company's website (www.nykkaa.com).

2 Financial results of FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited (standalone):

(Rs. in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2023	Quarter ended March 31, 2023	Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Year ended March 31, 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	657.48	1,059.01	678.62	3,484.65
2	Profit before tax	50.47	304.78	113.45	806.27
3	Profit after tax	42.54	225.99	90.54	613.09

3 The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 11, 2023.

4 The review/audit as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the statutory auditors of the company for the quarter ended June 30, 2023.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors of
FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited

Falguni Nayer
Executive Chairperson, CEO & Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 11, 2023

(Rama)

रामा पेट्रोकेमिकल्स लिमिटेड

नोंदणी कार्यालय: साप्तेली चारपाळा रोड, वसिपल्ली गांव, पी.ओ. पाताळगंगा, ता.मुळा, जिल्हा, वि. सतलुड - ४१०२२०, महाराष्ट्र

पृ. क्र.: (०२१९२) २५०३२९ / २५१३११; ईमेल: rama@ramagroup.co.in; वेबसाईट: www.ramapetrochemicals.com

कॉर्पोरेट बायव्हेंडिफिकेशन क्र.: एल२३२००एमएच१९८९पीएलसी०३५१८७

३० जून, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी एकत्रित अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(रु. लाखांत)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	एकत्रित	संपलेली वर्ष	
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेली वर्ष
		३०.०६.२०२३ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२३ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	४३.४३	२२.१९	१४.४३
२	कालावधीसाठी कर आणि अपवादाल्पक बाबींपर्यंत नफा/(तोटा)	(४६.४२)	(४९.७३)	(१७.०१)
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व अपवादाल्पक बाबींनंतर नफा/(तोटा)	(४६.४२)	(४९.७३)	(१७.०१)
४	कालावधीसाठी करोपर नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्पक बाबींनंतर)	(४६.४२)	(४९.७३)	(१७.०१)
५	इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न/(खर्च)	०.९७	०.४०	०.९०
६	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक नफा/(तोटा)	(४६.२५)	(४९.३३)	(१६.११)
७	मरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दरमिती मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रति भाग)	१,०४६.९४	१,०४६.९४	१,०४६.९४
८	प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (अवार्ड) (प्रति भाग रु. १०/- चे)			
९	मूलभूत	(०.४४)	(०.४७)	(०.९६)
१०	सौम्यकृत	(०.४४)	(०.४७)	(०.९६)

टिप्पणी:

- वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अदर डिस्कलोजर रेग्युलेशन) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com वर आणि आमच्या वेबसाईटच्या विविध अनुभागांतर्गत www.ramapetrochemicals.com येथे उपलब्ध आहे.
- कोथिड १९ साठीचा रोग आणि रशिया - युक्रेन संघर्ष लक्षात घेता, व्यवस्थापनाने, उपलब्ध माहितीच्या झोतांच्या आधारे आर्थिकमूल्यांन केले आहे आणि अशा निष्कर्ष काढला आहे की ३० जून २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षाच्या आर्थिकनिकालावर त्याचा कोणताही महत्त्वपूर्ण प्रभाव नाही. कंपनी/ग्रुप या घडणींवर बाह्यकारणाने निरीक्षण करत राहील.
- लेखापरिक्षण समितीने वरील निष्कर्षांचे पुनर्विचिरीत करून त्यांची शिफारस केली आणि ११ ऑगस्ट २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत संचालक मंडळाने ते मंजूर केले.
- ३० जून २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी कंपनीच्या अलिप्त वार्षिक निष्कर्षांच्या निदर्शनाखाली घाली जाणारी दिव्या आहेत:
अलिप्त वार्षिक निष्कर्षांच्या वार्षिक वार्षिक निष्कर्षांच्या निदर्शनाखाली घाली जाणारी दिव्या आहेत:

(रु. लाखांत)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त	संपलेली वर्ष	
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेली वर्ष
		३०.०६.२०२३ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२३ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	
१	कार्याभ्यासापासून मूलभूत	४३.४३	२३.९७.९८	१४.४३
२	करपूर्व नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्पक बाबींनंतर)	(४६.९७)	(४९.७३)	(१६.११)
३	करपरचात नफा/(तोटा)	(४६.९७)	(४९.७३)	(१६.११)
४	एकूण सर्वसमावेशक नफा/(तोटा)	(४६.८०)	(४८.३८)	(१६.४५)

रामा पेट्रोकेमिकल्स लि. साठी

एच. बी. पायलियाची

व्यवस्थापकीय व संचालक

बीजावण: ०००३५४९६

टिकाण : मुंबई

दिनांक : ११ ऑगस्ट, २०२३

TATA STEEL LIMITED

Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, India

Corporate Identification Number: L27100MH1907PLC000260

Tel No.: +91 22 6665 8282 Email: cosec@tatasteel.com

Website: www.tatasteel.com

टपाल मतदानाची सूचना आणि ई-व्होटींगची माहिती

याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, टाटा स्टील लिमिटेड ('कंपनी') ला खालील ५ सामान्य ठरावांवर रिमोट ई-व्होटींग मार्फत टपाल मतदानाच्या माध्यमातून कंपनीच्या सभासदांची मंजूरी हवी आहे:

अनु. क्र.	ठरावाचा प्रकार	ठरावांचे वर्णन
१	सामान्य ठराव	अंगुल एनर्जी लिमिटेडशी महत्वाचे संबंधित पक्षकार व्यवहार
२	सामान्य ठराव	टाटा प्रोजेक्टस् लिमिटेडशी महत्वाचे संबंधित पक्षकार व्यवहार
३	सामान्य ठराव	टाटा स्टील डाऊन्स्ट्रीम प्रॉडक्टस् लिमिटेड, टाटा स्टील लिमिटेडची एक संपूर्ण मालकीची उपकंपनी आणि टाटा मोटर्स लिमिटेड, टाटा स्टील लिमिटेडची एक संबंधित पक्षकार यांच्यातील महत्वाचे संबंधित पक्षकार व्यवहार
४	सामान्य ठराव	टाटा मोटर्स लिमिटेड आणि पॉशस मेटल इंडस्ट्रीज प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड, एक त्रयस्थ पक्षकार यांच्याशी मान्यताप्राप्त संबंधित पक्षकार व्यवहारांमध्ये महत्वाची सुधारणा
५	सामान्य ठराव	मुख्य कार्यकारी अधिकारी आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक म्हणून श्री. टी. व्ही. नॉर्टन (डीआयएन: ०३०८३६०५) यांची पुनर्नियुक्ती आणि पारिश्रमिकांचे प्रदान